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200605170002
32700

05/17/2006
10:13:47

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

199907160002
98561

200606130002
79180

06/13/2006
09:13:52

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
MANSELL M

199811060004
40861

200602010000
52260

02/01/2006
12:28:19

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MUNSON,
CARL B

200002090000
40721


